
Committee Chairman Email

VMAP Chairman David Fisgus fisgusdavid@gmail.com

100 Year Anniversary Wayne Bradley wbradley@charter.net

Action Shooting Club David Blanton sctopgun@charter.net

Americanism/JROTC Tommy Watson tommy.watson21@gmail.com

Awards Banquet Paul McWilliams paulmcw2014@gmail.com

Banquets & Dining David Blanton sctopgun@charter.net

Blue Lodge Liaison Richard Greene ngreene53@gmail.com

Blue Lodge Ritual Trent Henderson mayopal@charter.net

Brother to Brother Bryan Sprouse bcsprouse74@yahoo.com

Building & Grounds Barney Rinehart barneyr@bellsouth.net

Call A Brother Mark O’Shields oshieldsm@gmail.com

Car Shows Sam H. Turner, III samsgarage@upstatemail.net

Cigar Club George Peters drgeopete@gmail.com

College Fraternity Liaison Wayne Bradley wbradley@charter.net

Credential & Registration Judd Seay lackj@charter.net

Degree Communications Paul McWilliams paulmcw2014@gmail.com

Double Eagle Program David Fisgus fisgusdavid@gmail.com

Education & Master Craftsman Eric Ostrander eric_ostrander@icloud.com

First Responders Sam Turner samsgarage@upstatemail.net

Feast & Festivals Paul McWilliams paulmcw2014@gmail.com

Golf Committee Harold Hooper hoopdawg63@gmail.com

Knights of St. Andrew Jason Turner fezhead18@gmail.com

Library Guy Burrell ddgm20afm@gmail.com

Media Lynn Lowe clowe999@yahoo.com

Mentorship Christian Edwards cardinalfootball2007@hotmail.com

Membership Mark O’Shields oshieldsm@gmail.com

Music Festivals Steve Mathis scmathis2003@yahoo.com

New Members Sha Skipper shaskipper@yahoo.com

Red Hat, KCCH Paul McWilliams paulmcw2014@gmail.com

Rite Care Liaison Bruce Chennery toportopay@gmail.com

Sick & Widows Jeff Honeycutt fatbaby@bellsouth.net

Stage Sha Skipper shaskipper@yahoo.com

Supernumerary Kirk Olsen kirkolsen70@yahoo.com

Temple Greeter Wes Hayes coltpony2@yahoo.com

Valley Fund Raising Jason Turner fezhead18@gmail.com

Valley Technical Dept Eddy Mitchell popmitch1@gmail.com

Veterans Lou Santos biglou7755@ymail.com

VMAP review Marty Royal mgroyal2@gmail.com

KCCH (Red Hat) Paul McWilliams paulmcw2014@gmail.com

Wardrobe Wes Hayes coltpony2@yahoo.com
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